
Appendix E – comparison of pest control fees across Derbyshire (correct at the time of writing) 
 

 
 
 

Fee and 
Concessionary 
rate 

Rats Mice Wasps Fleas Bed Bugs Ants Comments 

Amber Valley 
 

£45 £45 £46.23 
 

£50 No service 
 

£40  

Bolsover 
 

Free Free £46.23 £46.23 £46.23 No service No information about 
commercial prices. 

Chesterfield 
 

£45 
£35 

£45  
£35 

(indoor only) 

£45 
£35 

£50 commercial 

£70 
£55 

£100 
£80 

£60 
£50 

Call out fee of £30 full price 
and £20 concessionary 
charge. 
Commercial work - POA 

Derby City 
 

£30.00 
£14.00 

£67.00 (inside 
only) 

With ladder 
£67.00 

No information 
available 

No information 
available 

No information 
available 

Cancellation charge of £15 
when less than 1 day notice. 
Home visit £15. 
Commercial work – POA 

Derbyshire Dales 
 

£26.00  
£13.00  

£115.58/hour 
for commercial 

work 

£52.00  
£26.00  

£115.58/hour 
for commercial 

work 

£63.00  
£31.50  

£56.50/hour for 
commercial 

work 

£64.90 
£32.45  

£56.50/hour for 
commercial 

work 

£77.90 
£38.95  

£58.17/hour  
for commercial 

work 

£64.90 
£32.45  

£58.17/hour for 
commercial 

work 

Village halls/community halls 
50% concession on 
commercial rate. 

Erewash 
 

- - - - - - Service not provided. 

High Peak 
 

Free £55.00 
£27.50 

£55.00 
£27.50 

Charge 
depends on 

size of house 
£65 - £125 

Charge 
depends on 

size of house 
£65 - £125 

£105 Commercial work £100/hour 

North East £41 £41 £45 £45 £65 £32.50 No concessionary rates. 
£55/treatment for commercial 
work 

South Derbyshire £28 
£14 

£56 
£28 

£54 
£27 

£70 
£35 

Service not 
provided 

Service not 
provided 

No information on website 
regarding commercial work 


