Appendix E – comparison of pest control fees across Derbyshire (correct at the time of writing)

Fee and Concessionary rate	Rats	Mice	Wasps	Fleas	Bed Bugs	Ants	Comments
Amber Valley	£45	£45	£46.23	£50	No service	£40	
Bolsover	Free	Free	£46.23	£46.23	£46.23	No service	No information about commercial prices.
Chesterfield	£45 £35	£45 £35 (indoor only)	£45 £35 £50 commercial	£70 £55	£100 £80	£60 £50	Call out fee of £30 full price and £20 concessionary charge. Commercial work - POA
Derby City	£30.00 £14.00	£67.00 (inside only)	With ladder £67.00	No information available	No information available	No information available	Cancellation charge of £15 when less than 1 day notice. Home visit £15. Commercial work – POA
Derbyshire Dales	£26.00 £13.00 £115.58/hour for commercial work	£52.00 £26.00 £115.58/hour for commercial work	£63.00 £31.50 £56.50/hour for commercial work	£64.90 £32.45 £56.50/hour for commercial work	£77.90 £38.95 £58.17/hour for commercial work	£64.90 £32.45 £58.17/hour for commercial work	Village halls/community halls 50% concession on commercial rate.
Erewash	-	-	-	-	-	-	Service not provided.
High Peak	Free	£55.00 £27.50	£55.00 £27.50	Charge depends on size of house £65 - £125	Charge depends on size of house £65 - £125	£105	Commercial work £100/hour
North East	£41	£41	£45	£45	£65	£32.50	No concessionary rates. £55/treatment for commercial work
South Derbyshire	£28 £14	£56 £28	£54 £27	£70 £35	Service not provided	Service not provided	No information on website regarding commercial work